
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-204

Mon, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  B-100
Mon, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  402
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  K-310
Tue, 17 Dec 17:00 — 20:00 TEST Elect Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  404
Wed, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  Mironova N.B.  K-205
Wed, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language  Kairsapova E.M.  B-401
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Matyatina A.N.  403
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Fedoseev E.P.  408
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  Kuznetsov A.P.  K-307
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M.  V-403
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Fedoseev E.P.  405
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  E-220
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Matyatina A.N.  407
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M.  V-403
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Fedoseev E.P.  401
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Goryachev A.P.  404
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A., Mironova N.B.  K-208
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zaharov O.V., Matyatina A.N.,

Zagaynov V.A.  402
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M., Goryachev A.P.  404


